
St. Luke’s Day School 
2019-2020 PROGRAMS AND RATES 

9-Month Program (September 2019 - May 2020) 
 
 

Daily Hours for All Classes 
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 9 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 9 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 9 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 9 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 

Classes and Monthly Tuition 
 

9 MONTH 
PROGRAMS 

AGE RATIO NUMBER OF 
DAYS/WEEK 

DAYS MONTHLY 
TUITION 

 

KANGAROOS 
 

6-11 mo. 
DOB: 

9/2/18-
3/1/19 

 

 

1-3 
 

 

1 Day 
 

2 Days 
 

 

Wed 
  

Mon-Tue 
or 

Thu-Fri 
 

 

$230 
 

$345 
    

$390 
 

BEARS 
 

 

12-17 mo. 
DOB: 

3/2/18-
9/1/18 

 

1-4 
 

 

1 Day 
 

2 Days 
 
 
 

3 Days 

 

Wed 
  

Mon-Tue 
or 

Thu-Fri 
 

Mon-Tue-Wed 
 

 

$230 
 

$345 
    

$390 
 

$520 
 

PONIES 
 

18-23 mo. 
DOB: 

9/2/17-
3/1/18 

 

1-5 
 

2 Days 
 
 
 

3 Days 

 

Mon-Tue 
or 

Thu-Fri 
 

Mon-Tue-Wed 
 

 

$345 
    

$390 
 

$520 
 

TWOS 
 
 

 

2 yrs. 
as of 

9/1/19 

 

1-6 
 

2 Days 
 

3 Days 
 
 
 

5 Days 

 

Thu-Fri 
 

Mon-Tue-Wed 
or 

Wed-Thu-Fri 
 

Mon-Fri 
 

 

$390 
 

$530 
 

$575 
 

$775 
 

THREES 
 

 

3 yrs. 
as of 

9/1/19 

 

1-8 
 

3 Days 
 

5 Days 

 

Mon-Tue-Wed 
 

Mon-Fri 
 

 

$560 
 

$790 
  

PRE-K 
 

 

4 yrs. 
as of 

9/1/19 

 

1-9 
 

3 Days 
 

5 Days 

 

Mon-Tue-Wed 
 

Mon-Fri 
 

 

$580 
 

$805 
 

KINDERGARTEN 
 

Kindergarten information and application may be found at stlukesdayschool.org. 

 
All applications and placements are subject to approval by the Director of St. Luke’s Day School. 

 

See other side for more information 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 Annual Fees and Discounts 
 

Registration Fee: ACH Discount:  
Paid annually at time of registration. Monthly tuition payments made via ACH 
St. Luke’s UMC Members:  $50 transactions are eligible for a 2% discount. 
Non-members:  $100  
  

Activity/Supply Fee - 9-Month Programs: Sibling Discount:  
Paid annually in August. $10 per month discount is applied to  
Infant/Toddlers:  $160 second/third child’s tuition. 
Twos:  $185 
Threes:  $275 
Pre-K:  $340 
 

 

Extended Hours 
 

Part-time Luke’s Place extended hours, morning and afternoon, are available, space-permitting, for children enrolled 
in the Threes and Pre-K classes.  Please contact the Day School office for more information and a part-time Luke’s 
Place application. 
 

Infants, Toddlers, and Twos are not eligible for part-time extended hours.  
 

For full-time Luke’s Place, Monday-Friday 7:15 a.m. – 6 p.m., please visit our website  
(www.stlukesdayschool.org) for the Luke’s Place 12-month program registration information. 

 
 
    

All applications and placements are subject to the approval of Debbie Weymouth, Director of Day School.  
St. Luke’s Day School’s 9-Month Program is intended to be a nine-month commitment and each tuition payment 
represents one-ninth of the school year.  Credit is not given for a child’s absence or days the school is not in session.  
St. Luke’s Day School is licensed by Texas Health and Human Services and accredited by the Southern Association of 
Colleges and Schools AdvancED. Registration is open to all children regardless of race, ethnic origin, or religious 
preference. 

 

http://www.stlukesdayschool.org/
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