St. Luke's Day School 2019-2020 PROGRAMS AND RATES

9-Month Program (September 2019 - May 2020)

Daily Hours for All Classes

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9 a.m. – 12 p.m.	9 a.m 2:30 p.m.			

Classes and Monthly Tuition

9 MONTH PROGRAMS	AGE	RATIO	NUMBER OF DAYS/WEEK	DAYS	MONTHLY TUITION
KANGAROOS	6-11 mo.	1-3	1 Day	Wed	\$230
	DOB: 9/2/18-		2 Days	Mon-Tue	\$345
	3/1/19			or Thu-Fri	\$390
BEARS	12-17 mo.	1-4	1 Day	Wed	\$230
	DOB: 3/2/18-		2 Days	Mon-Tue	\$345
	9/1/18			or Thu-Fri	\$390
			3 Days	Mon-Tue-Wed	\$520
PONIES	18-23 mo. DOB:	1-5	2 Days	Mon-Tue	\$345
	9/2/17-			or Thu-Fri	\$390
	3/1/18		3 Days	Mon-Tue-Wed	\$520
TWOS	2 yrs.	1-6	2 Days	Thu-Fri	\$390
	as of 9/1/19		3 Days	Mon-Tue-Wed	\$530
	- / -/			or Wed-Thu-Fri	\$575
			5 Days	Mon-Fri	\$775
THREES	3 yrs. as of 9/1/19	1-8	3 Days	Mon-Tue-Wed	\$560
			5 Days	Mon-Fri	\$790
PRE-K	4 yrs.	1-9	3 Days	Mon-Tue-Wed	\$580
	as of 9/1/19		5 Days	Mon-Fri	\$805
KINDERGARTEN Kindergarten information and application may be found at stlukes					

All applications and placements are subject to approval by the Director of St. Luke's Day School.

See other side for more information

Annual Fees and Discounts

Registration Fee:

Paid annually at time of registration. St. Luke's UMC Members: \$50 Non-members: \$100

Activity/Supply Fee - 9-Month Programs:

Paid annually in <u>August</u>. Infant/Toddlers: \$160 Twos: \$185 Threes: \$275 Pre-K: \$340

ACH Discount:

Monthly tuition payments made via ACH transactions are eligible for a 2% discount.

Sibling Discount:

\$10 per month discount is applied to second/third child's tuition.

Extended Hours

Part-time Luke's Place extended hours, morning and afternoon, are available, space-permitting, for children enrolled in the Threes and Pre-K classes. Please contact the Day School office for more information and a part-time Luke's Place application.

Infants, Toddlers, and Twos are not eligible for part-time extended hours.

For full-time Luke's Place, Monday-Friday 7:15 a.m. – 6 p.m., please visit our website (<u>www.stlukesdayschool.org</u>) for the Luke's Place 12-month program registration information.

All applications and placements are subject to the approval of Debbie Weymouth, Director of Day School. St. Luke's Day School's 9-Month Program is intended to be a nine-month commitment and each tuition payment represents one-ninth of the school year. Credit is not given for a child's absence or days the school is not in session. St. Luke's Day School is licensed by Texas Health and Human Services and accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools AdvancED. Registration is open to all children regardless of race, ethnic origin, or religious preference.